Effective Dates - October, 2022

10/4/2022

Finance and Administration

10/17/2022

State Board of Education

10/18/2022

State Board of Education

Health

10/19/2022

Board of Parole

10/24/2022

Commerce and Insurance

Real Estate Appraiser Commission

Real Estate Appraiser Commission

10/26/2022

Austin Peay State University

Austin Peay State University

Friday, September 30, 2022

1200-13-02

0520-01-21

0520-02-03

1200-12-01

1100-01-01

0780-05-11

1255-02

1255-04

0240-05-01

0240-05-07

Nursing Facility Provider Reimbursement

1200-13-02-.06

Reimbursement Methodology for Nursing Facilities

Civil Rights Compliance

0520-01-21-.01
0520-01-21-.02
0520-01-21-.03
0520-01-21-.04

Educator Licensure

0520-02-03-.05
0520-02-03-.11
General Rules

1200-12-01-.10
1200-12-01-.14

Definitions

Purpose

TOCR Responsibilities
TOCR Investigations

Requirements for School Services Personnel Licenses
Endorsements

Ambulance Driver Qualifications

Emergency Medical Services Standards and Categories for
Licensed Ambulance Service and Mobile Prehospital Emergency
Care

Conduct of Parole Proceedings

1100-01-01-.06
1100-01-01-.07
1100-01-01-.08
1100-01-01-.09
1100-01-01-.12
1100-01-01-.14

General Provisions

0780-05-11-.03

Parole Hearings

Board Criteria for Granting or Denying Parole
The Parole Hearing Process

Release on Parole Date

Rescission of Parole

Revocation of Parole

Military Training Equivalent Credit for Occupational Licensure

Evaluation of Appraiser Education

1255-02-.04

Course Guidelines

Continuing Education

1255-04-.01

Continuing Education Requirements

Traffic and Parking Regulations

0240-05-01-.01
0240-05-01-.02
0240-05-01-.03
0240-05-01-.04
0240-05-01-.05
0240-05-01-.06
0240-05-01-.07
0240-05-01-.08

Introduction
Registration of Vehicles
Parking Zones

Vehicle Operation
Violations

Enforcement

Penalties

Appeals

Use of Unmanned Aircraft Systems (UAS)

0240-05-07-.01

Scope
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10/30/2022

Collection Service Board

Board of Examiners in Psychology

Friday, September 30, 2022

0320-01

1180-02

0240-05-07-.02 Definitions

0240-05-07-.03 General Policy Statement
0240-05-07-.04 Enforcement

Licensing

0320-01-.03 Fees

Rules Governing Psychologists
1180-02-.27 Telepsychology
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