Effective Dates - October, 2022

10/4/2022

Finance and Administration	<u>1200-13-02</u>	Nursing Facility Provider Reimbursement		
		1200-13-0206	Reimbursement Methodology for Nursing Facilities	
10/17/2022				
State Board of Education	<u>0520-01-21</u>	Civil Rights Comp		
		0520-01-2101 0520-01-2102	Definitions	
		0520-01-2102	Purpose TOCR Responsibilities	
		0520-01-2104	TOCR Investigations	
10/18/2022			ŭ	
State Board of Education	<u>0520-02-03</u>	Educator Licensure		
		0520-02-0305 0520-02-0311	Requirements for School Services Personnel Licenses Endorsements	
Haalth	1200 12 01		Liuoisements	
Health	<u>1200-12-01</u>	General Rules 1200-12-0110	And James Delan One l'fractions	
		1200-12-0110	Ambulance Driver Qualifications Emergency Medical Services Standards and Categories for	
		1200 12 01 11	Licensed Ambulance Service and Mobile Prehospital Emergency Care	
10/19/2022				
Board of Parole	<u>1100-01-01</u>	Conduct of Parole	-	
		1100-01-0106	Parole Hearings	
		1100-01-0107 1100-01-0108	Board Criteria for Granting or Denying Parole	
		1100-01-0109	The Parole Hearing Process Release on Parole Date	
		1100-01-0112	Rescission of Parole	
		1100-01-0114	Revocation of Parole	
10/24/2022				
10/24/2022				
Commerce and Insurance	<u>0780-05-11</u>	General Provisions		
		0780-05-1103	Military Training Equivalent Credit for Occupational Licensure	
Real Estate Appraiser Commission	<u>1255-02</u>	Evaluation of App	raiser Education	
		1255-0204	Course Guidelines	
Real Estate Appraiser Commission	<u>1255-04</u>	Continuing Educa	tion	
		1255-0401	Continuing Education Requirements	
10/26/2022				
Austin Peay State University	<u>0240-05-01</u>	Traffic and Parking Regulations		
		0240-05-0101	Introduction	
		0240-05-0102	Registration of Vehicles	
		0240-05-0103	Parking Zones	
		0240-05-0104	Vehicle Operation	
		0240-05-0105	Violations	
		0240-05-0106	Enforcement	
		0240-05-0107	Penalties	
Austin Deey State University	0040 05 07	0240-05-0108 Appeals Use of Unmanned Aircraft Systems (UAS)		
Austin Peay State University	<u>0240-05-07</u>			
		0240-05-0701	Scope	

 0240-05-07-.02
 Definitions

 0240-05-07-.03
 General Policy Statement

 0240-05-07-.04
 Enforcement

10/30/2022

Collection Service Board	<u>0320-01</u>	Licensing	
		0320-0103	Fees
Board of Examiners in Psychology	<u>1180-02</u>	Rules Governing Psychologists	
		1180-0227	Telepsychology